Mivakag 25 : Avepyol 15 eTwv Kal dvw Trou giXav EPYAcTEi OTO TTAPEABOV, KATA HOVOWRHPIEG KATNYOPIEG OIKOVOUIKAG dpacTnpIoTNTOG
NG TeAeUTaiag Epyaaiag, didpkeia avepyiag kai @UAo. A” Tpiunvo 2000
Table 25 : Unemployed persons of 15 years and over, who have previously been in employment, by one-digit categories
of economic activities of last job, duration of unemployment and sex. 1st quarter 2000
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In thousands

Movoyn@ieg KaTnyopieg OIKOVOUIKAG
dpaaTnPIOTNTAG Kal PUAO

Kol TwV 300 QUAWV......ccvvivnienienennennns
lewpyia, KTNvoTpo®ia, Bripa Kal SacoKouia

OpUXEId KOI AOTOPEIO . ...

MeTOTTOINTIKEG BIOUNXAVIEG. .o vvieveiiieennes

Mapoxn NAEKTPIKOU PEUPATOG, PUOIKOU ag-
piou ka1 vepoU

KOTAOKEUEG ...ovvieiciicieieiec e

Xovdpikd Kal Aiavikd eutToplo. Emmokeur) au-
TOKIVNTWV OXNMATWY, JOTOOUKAETWY Kal
€10WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAI OIKIAKAG XPAONG

Z€VOOOXEID KO EOTIOTOPIO. ...

MeTapopég, aTTOBrKEUON Kal ETTIKOIVWVIEG. ..

Ev8i16uecol XpnUaTOTTIOTWTIKOI OPYAVIOUO. .

Alayeipion akivnTng mepiouaiag, EKMIOOW-
OEIG Kal ETTIXEIPNHATIKEG SPaATTNPIOTNTEG

Anuéoia dloiknon Kal GUUVA” UTTOXPEWTIKA
KOIVWVIKH ao@aAion

EKTTAIBEUON. ... e

Yyeia Kol KOIVWVIKA PEPIMVO......ounveenannnne.

AN\EG BPACTNPIOTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPETIWV
UTTEP TOU KOIVWVIKOU GuvOAou Kail GAAwY
UTTNPECIWV KOIVWVIKOU 1) aTopIkoU xapa-
KTApa

181WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTTacX0AoUV OIKI-
aKO TTPOCWTTIKO

ETtepddikol opyaviapoi kai épyava.............

MpéowTtra pn duvdueva va katatayouv.......

ADPPEVES ..t
lewpyia, KTnvoTpogia, Bripa kai dacokoyia

OPUXEID KA AOTOUEI. ...vvvviieiieiieeiennen,

METATTOINTIKEG BIOUNXAVIEG. ... vvvveeeeaennenn

Mapoxn NAekTpIkOU PEUPATOG, GUOIKOU ag-
piou Kkai vepou

KOTOOKEUEG ..o

Xovdpiko kal Aiaviko eutrépio. Etmiokeun au-
TOKIVNTWV OXNUATWY, JOTOOUKAETWY Kal
€1I0WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAl OIKIOKAG XProng

=€eVOOOXEID KOI EGTIOTOPIO. ..eveneneeninaaannans

MeTa@opég, atrobriKeuon KAl ETTIKOIVWVIEG...

Ev8iduecol XpnuaToTTIOTWTIKOI OPYAVIOUO. .

Alayeipion akivnTng mepiouaiag, EKIoOBW-
OEIG KAl ETTIXEIPNHATIKEG dPACTNPIOTNTEG

Anuoéoia d10iknon Kal GUUVA UTTOXPEWTIKA
KOIVWVIKH ao@aAion

EKTTAIOEUON. ...

Yyeia Kal KOIVWVIKA MEPIUVO....uvvenrninanene.

AM\EG BPaATTNPIOTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPETIWV
UTTEP TOU KOIVWVIKOU GuvOAou Kail GAAwY
UTTNPECIWV KOIVWVIKOU 1 aTopIKOU Xapa-
KTAPQ

131WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTraoX0AOUV OIKI-
aKO TTPOCWTTIKO

ETtepddikol opyavigpoi kai épyava.............

MpéowTra pn duvdueva va katatayouv.......

Z0volo
Total

317,7

0,2
1,9
64,7
1,5

17,7
47,2

63,1
19,0

3,2
10,2

14,3

7,9
78
1.3

4,2

0,1
33,6
146,4
53

0,2
1,5
30,0
1,0

17,4
18,5

29,3
13,6
0,7
2,8

8,4
1,9

1.1
53

0,3

Twpa Ba . .
apxioouv Aidpkeia avepyiag—Duratlon of unemployment
va ava-
{nTouv
epyacia | Aiyotepo .
Seeking of amo6 éva | prveg HAveg pAveg 12(]“2V5g
employ-  pAva 1-2  3-5  6-1 1; ' ";’1
mentis | lessthan months months = months montns
and over
aboutto = a month
start
ZYNOAO XQPAX—GREECE, TOTAL
1,1 10,7 33,3 69,7 51,5 151,4
- 0,4 1,3 3,0 1,3 3,9
- - - - - 0,2
- 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,7 0,7
0,3 1,4 6,2 11,4 12,9 32,5
- - 0,1 0,6 0,1 0,7
- 0,9 3,5 4,0 23 7,0
- 1,3 4,6 5,6 8,1 27,6
0,4 3,4 8,0 29,8 8,0 13,7
0,3 1,3 2,5 4,1 3,1 7.8
- 0,1 0,7 0,3 0,5 1,6
- 0,3 0,6 1,9 1,5 59
- 0,3 21 2,6 29 6,5
0,1 0,1 0,4 0,7 1,9 4,6
- 0,2 0,5 1,3 1,8 3,9
- 0,2 1,2 2,3 2,7 4,7
- 0,2 0,6 0,9 1,0 1,5
- - - - - 0,1
- 0,5 0,8 1,0 26 28,6
0,5 58 18,2 35,0 22,5 64,5
- 0,3 0,9 1,6 0,7 1,8
- - - - - 0,2
- - 0,2 0,3 0,5 0,6
0,1 1,0 3,9 5,0 5,9 14,1
- - 0,1 0,3 0,1 0,3
- 0,9 3,3 4,0 2,2 7,0
- 0,3 21 29 2,8 10,4
0,1 21 3,5 13,5 3,4 6,7
0,3 0,8 1,6 2,6 2,6 58
- - - 0,1 - 0,5
- - 0,1 0,5 0,3 1,8
- 0,1 11 1,7 1,4 4,1
- 0,1 - - 0,5 1,3
- - - 0,5 0,1 0,5
- 0,1 0,8 1,3 11 2,0
— — - — 0,2 0,2
- 0,2 0,4 0,5 0,6 73

One-digit categories of economic activities

and sex
Both sexes
Agriculture, animal breeding, hunting and
forestry
Fishing
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam and water supply

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles, motorcycles and personal and
household goods

Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage and communication

Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting and business activities

Public administration and defence; compul-
sory social security

Education

Health and social work

Other community, social and personal
service activities

Private households with employed persons

Extra-territorial organizations and bodies
Persons can not be classified

Males

Agriculture, animal breeding, hunting and
forestry

Fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam and water supply

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles, motorcycles and personal and
household goods

Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage and communication

Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting and business activities

Public administration and defence; compul-
sory social security

Education

Health and social work

Other community, social and personal
service activities

Private households with employed persons

Extra-territorial organizations and bodies
Persons can not be classified



Mivakag 25 : Avepyol 15 eTwv Kal dvw Trou giXav EPYAcTEi 0TO TTAPEABOV, KATA HOVOWRHPIEG KATNYOPIEG OIKOVOUIKAG dpacTnpIoTNTOg
NG TeAEUTaiag epyaaiag, didpkeia avepyiag kal @UAo. A” Tpipnvo 2000 (ouvéxeia)
Table 25 : Unemployed persons of 15 years and over, who have previously been in employment, by one-digit categories
of economic activities of last job, duration of unemployment and sex. 1st quarter 2000 (continued)
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In thousands

Movoyn@ieg KaTnyopieg OIKOVOUIKAG
dpaaTnEIOTNTAG Kal PUAO

OPUXEIO KO AOTOPEID. ....eeveiieiieiieeieenen,

METATTOINTIKEG BIOUNXAVIEG. ... vvvveeienennee

Mapoxn NAEKTPIKOU PEUPATOG, QUOIKOU ag-
piou Kai vepou

KOTAOKEUEG ...oveieiciiiieeec e

Xovdpiko kai Aiavikd eutrépio. Emokeun au-
TOKIVNTWV OXNUATWY, JOTOOUKAETWY Kal
€1I0WV TTPOCWTTIKAG KAI OIKIAKAG XPAONG

ZEVOOOXEID KAI ETTIATOPIA. . o.ueenaenaenannannenn
MeTa@opég, aTTOBrKEUON Kal ETTIKOIVWVIEG. ..

Evdiduecol XpnuaToTTIOTWTIKOI OPYAVIOUO. .

Alaxeipion akivnTng mepiouaiag, EKMIoOW-
OEIG KAl ETTIXEIPNHATIKEG dPACTNPIOTNTEG

Anuoéoia d10iknon Kal GUUVA UTTOXPEWTIKA
KOIVWVIKH ao@aAion

EKTTOIOEUON. v

Yyeia Kal KOIVWVIKA HEPIUVA. ....cunevneenennee.

AM\EG BPATTNPIOTNTEG TTAPOXAG UTTNPETIWV
UTTEP TOU KOIVWVIKOU GUuVOAoU Kal GAAwY

UTTNPECIWV KOIVWVIKOU 1) aTopIkoU xapa-
KTApa

181WTIKG VOIKOKUPIG TTOU aTTAcXO0AOUV OIKI-
aKO TTPOCWTTIKO

ETtepddikol opyaviapoi kai épyava.............

MpéowTra un duvdapeva va Katatayouv.......

Z0volo
Total

171,3

4,6

0,4

34,7

0,6

0,3

28,6

33,8

53

2,5

7,4

6,0

6,0

6,6

5,9

3,9

0,1

24,5

Aidpkeia avepyiag—Duratlon of unemployment

Twpa Ba
apyioouv
va ava-
{nTouv
epyacia | Aiyotepo
Seeking of a6 éva
employ- pva
mentis | less than
aboutto = a month
start
0,6 4,9
- 0,1
- 0,1
0,2 0,4
- 1,0
0,3 1,3
- 0,5
- 0,1
- 0,3
- 0,2
0,1 -
- 0,2
- 0,2
- 0,2
- 0,3

prveg
1-2
months

15,2

0,4

2,3

0,1

2,5

4,5

0,9

0,7

0,5

0,9

0,4

0,5

0,4

0,6

0,4

urveg
3-5
months

34,7

1.4

6,4

0,3

2,6

0,2

1.4

1,0

0,7

0,8

1,0

0,9

0,5

Hriveg
6-11
months

29,0

0,6

0,1

7.1

0,1

53

4,5

0,5

0,5

0,8

2,0

12 prveg
Kai dvw
12 months
and over

86,9

2,2

0,1

18,4

0,3

17,2

7,0

1,9

1,0

41

2,4

3.4

3.4

2,8

1,4

0,1

21,4

One-digit categories of economic activities
and sex

Females

Agriculture, animal breeding, hunting and
forestry

Fishing
Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam and water supply

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles, motorcycles and personal and
household goods

Hotels and restaurants
Transport, storage and communication

Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting and business activities

Public administration and defence; compul-

sory social security

Education

Health and social work

Other community, social and personal
service activities

Private households with employed persons

Extra-territorial organizations and bodies

Persons can not be classified




